Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly adults
Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

2019 County Population Estimates

Population 18,466
Under 20 4,778
20-64 10,091
65 & Over 3,597

Dickinson

Persons Served Annual Service Dollars

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022

66

17

61
1,214
272

63
13
43
68

34

8

63
1,148
454

54

43
87

32

9

75
1,153
427

48

42
68

FY 2020

$77,355
$8,630
$259,845
$1,686,230
$215,413
$0

$85,359
$70,247
$1,881,851
$333,204

FY 2020
$4,618,134

FY 2021

$45,987
$3,228
$305,439
$2,669,180
$233,533
$0

$87,952
$27,892
$1,134,240
$409,030

FY 2021
$4,916,481

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov
Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$41,667
$13,171
$406,401
$3,592,988
$527,150
$0

$80,141
$49,033
$1,491,703
$391,508

FY 2022
$6,593,762



