

Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance TANF Employment Services

Child Care Assistance Food Assistance(SNAP)

Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Energy Assistance General Assistance

Family Preservation

Adoption Support

Reintegration/Foster Care

Dickinson

	Pe	ersons Serv	ed	Ann		
Caseload Unit	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
Ava monthly porcono	66	34	32	¢77 255	\$45,987	¢ 41 667
Avg. monthly persons Avg. monthly adults	17	8	9	\$77,355 \$8,630	\$3,228	\$41,667 \$13,171
Avg. monthly children	61	63	75	\$259,845	\$305,439	\$406,401
Avg. monthly persons	1,214	1,148	1,153	\$1,686,230	\$2,669,180	\$3,592,988
Persons	272	454	427	\$215,413	\$233,533	\$527,150
Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Avg. monthly persons	63	54	48	\$85,359	\$87,952	\$80,141
Persons	13	3	8	\$70,247	\$27,892	\$49,033
Avg. monthly children	43	43	42	\$1,881,851	\$1,134,240	\$1,491,703
Avg. monthly children	68	87	68	\$333,204	\$409,030	\$391,508
Total of programs listed				FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
				\$4,618,134	\$4,916,481	\$6,593,762

2019 County Population Estimates

======================================	
Population	18,466
Under 20	4,778
20-64	10,091
65 & Over	3,597

									Д	Ľ,	>
								$\langle \ $	Ŀŀ	Ť	ኡ
					\vdash		}	τ_	Н	4	<u></u>
Ц	Ц			Ļ			٦		Н	┦	
	г		<u>-</u>	┢			╧	Т	Н		
	լ	<u>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>		<u> </u>	Ļ	┣	+	Ł		\Box	

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included. If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas